o Addresses

- Roads .
‘ Parcels B e ery effort 10 ensure this ma

sdes this map without an

1 200 Ft Buffer




I o o740 | 0743 ] =

Parcel ID R31152
= Current Zoning - R3 Multifamily

764
o

E t {L (- . - - ‘4
780
788 786 784 782 °
o] o o o]
¢’811 B11
791
o
% = E \v: L
oy » " $ A
750
810 o
o
785
705
e o
3
egend
o Addresses
- Roads v
) Parcels
ZONING

AG - Agricultural
B-1 - Neighborhood Business

B-2 - Retail and Commercial
Business

B-3 - Central Business

B-4 - Private Club
v 7. CTS - City, Tarleton, School

DT - Downtown -
ﬁ IND - Industrial 4,
PD - Planned Development
R-1 - Single Family - 7,500

R-2.5 - Integrated Housing ; [ o s 0 s 0 sssss——) T

: : = — i ™~
R-3 Multlple Famlly The City of Stepheanyille makes every effort to ensure this map is free of errors, but doed not warrant the man or its features
RE - Sing[e Famﬂy - 1 Acre The Caty of Stephenvile provides this map without any warranty of any kind wha! ither expressed or implied

I I I | |

= R-1.5 - Single Family - 6,000 ‘ LY
FR-z-Oneand Two Family 80 25 50 100 150 200 250




]

2600

0749 |

0743 |

1800

| l

1473
660
= o

1433
o

1423
o 673 675

° o
1391
o 670
o
1391
o
1381
o
675
695 o
o
Y

1291

o]
1255
o

250

~4

A 1411 76
o
Parcel ID R3115
& 780 ) 1450
788
° o 786 ® 784 0782
1460
(o)
oB” o 81 1420
791 >
(5]
810 () el
o i o130
785 705 701
o ® o
gend
o Addresses
- Roads 0
80 129
1 Parcels o' ®| o 51299
Land Use

Ag/Open Space
Office/Neighbor_Bus
Commercial 1250
Cent Business Dist
City/Tarleton/SISD
Downtown
Industrial 1240
Planned Development 9.
Single Family
1_2 Family 25 50 100 150 200
Multi-Fam/Resident N ) Fee
Duplex/Town home The City of Stephanvilie makes every effort 1o ensure this map is free of ermors, but does not warrant the man of Its features
Manufact Homes The Caty of Stephenville provides this map without any warranty of any ind whatsoever, either expressed or implied




76 B © 749)

Parcel ID R31152
Water & Sewer Utilities

-

o Addresses ‘ g " 1% | %o
- Roads - lexas) = 2 - ! i y

. 0 25 50 100 150 250 |t
- Sewer Lines - . e

. — > T5 .
" Water lJneS The City of Stephenvilie makes every effort To ensure this map is free of errars, but does not warrant the mén or its features
1 Parcels The City of Stephenvile provides this map without any warranty of any kind whatsoeyer, cither expressed or implied




Parcel ID
R000031132
R000028818
R000072583
R000028817
R000031149
R000031156
R000031147
R000028815
R000031154
R000031125
R000031126
R000031119
R000031155
R000031158
R000031129
R000031159
R000031117
R000031150
R000031118
R000031127
R000031153
R000028822
R000031157
R000031133
R000031151
R000031152
R000031128
R000028800

Parcel Address
784 PARK STREET 6 + 6 HOUSING CORPORATION
ANGUIANO INES & NOHEMI
ANGUIANO J INES & NOHEMI
ANGUIANO J INES & NOHEMI
ANGUIANO JOSE INES & NOHEMI
BARRON SACRAMENTO & MA LUISA
BOYD CHRISTOPHER C

730 ELM

0 ELM

720 ELM

785 ELM

1381 PADDOCK
1294 MCCART
1290 PADDOCK
701 ELM

780 PARK STREET

791 OAK

673 OAK

695 ELM

670 OAK

1490 PADDOCK
675 ELM

1433 PADDOCK
810 OAK

1423 PADDOCK
1420 PADDOCK
705 ELM

780 ELM

1391 PADDOCK
811 W OAK

750 OAK

1390 PADDOCK
1460 PADDOCK
1291 PADDOCK

Parcel R31152 Addresses

BROWN JUSTIN M
CARLSON LANE G
COATS JIM & PATSY

GAINER GARY LEE & DOROTHY LOUISE GAINER
GILLESPIE JAMES KENNETH & ELAINE REV LIVING TRUST

HYLES CHARLES W
JUNGE SHELBY
LAND LELA AMANDA

LATHAM TYLER WADE

LAWSON KATHY
MAURITAS Il LLC

MOORE JAMIE T & DEANA M
MURPHY JOSHUA D & DENNIS

NELSON BESSIE

ORDONEZ ABEL A OSORIA

PHILLIPS RENTALS LLC

ROOTED CAPITAL LLC

SHARP THOMAS EDWARD & AMANDA C SHARP
TRIPLE W REMODELING, LLC AND

TUCKER JAMES LYNN & CATHY

WATKINS RESOURCES, LLC

Parcel Owner

Owner Address
PO BOX 15173
720 WEST ELM
720 ELM
720 ELM
720 W ELM ST
1381 PADDOCK
1294 N MCCART
3821 BEN CREEK CT
701 W ELM
1187 AZALEA LN
629 CR544
3713 S 20TH ST
695 W ELM ST
PO BOX 2592
1490 PADDOCK
675 W ELM
1433 N PADDOCK
1604 E 19TH
1423 PADDOCK
1420 N PADDOCK
674 N BARTON ST
780 W ELM
279 CR707
14604 SPITFIRE TRAIL

433 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
101 TANGLEWOOD LANE

1460 PADDOCK
10300 E CR105

City
SAN ANTONIO
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
ALEDO
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
EASTLAND
ABILENE
STEPHENVILLE
GLEN ROSE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
ROSWELL
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
COTTER
ROANOKE
WINDTHORST
STEPHENVILLE
STEPHENVILLE
MIDLAND

State
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
TX
X
X
NM
TX
TX
X
TX
AR
X
X
X
X
TX

Zip Code
78212
76401
76401
76401
76401
76401-0000
76401
76008
76401
76401-0000
76448
79605
76401
76043
76401
76401
76401
88201
76401
76401
76401
76401
72626
76262
76389
76401
76401-0000
79706



